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HUD ID
Number:

MEA19970040

MEA19970045

MEA19980005

MEA19980010

MEA19980015
MEA19980020

MEAO00000001

MEAO00000002

MEAO00000005

MEAO00000008

MEA19870005

MEA19870010

MEA19870015

MEA19870020

MEA19880005

MEA19880010

MEA19880015
MEA19880020

MEA19880025

MEA19880030

Project Name:

VILLAGE VIEW
WARDWELL
GARDENS
FARWELL MILL
PHASE 11
JERROLDS PLACE
MUNJOY SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE APTS
RIVERBEND APTS

CAMPBELL CREEK

PEMBROKE PINES

THE BIRCHES

TOWNHOUSES AT
OCEAN EAST 2

BROOKS ELDERLY
HOUSING

GARDINER FAMILY
HOUSING

MCCULLEY
COMMONS APTS

UNITY ELDERLY
HOUSING
30 DRUMMOND ST
GERARD & CONRAD
ST
82 PINE ST
ST LAURENT ASSOC

CORNER OF DUNN &
2ND STS

BINGHAM VILLAGE

Project
Address:

26 Village
View Ln

43 Middle St

Rt 196

2 Valley View

Rd

31 Mountfort
St

348 S St
1 Andrea Ln

50 Pembroke
Dr

Ross Rd Tax
Map 105a,

Block 01-0100

Sec G

Schooner Ln

30 Drummond
St

47 Howard St

82 Pine St
97 Pierce St

Intersection
Of Dunn &
Second Sts

Project City:

Freeport
Saco
Lisbon Falls
Machias

Portland

Biddeford

Boothbay
Harbor

Old Town

Old Orchard
Beach

Portland
Brooks
Gardiner
Presque Isle
Unity
Auburn

Lewiston

Lewiston
Lewiston

Lewiston

Bingham

Project
State:

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

Project
ZIP
Code:

4032

4072

4654

4101
4005

4538

4468

4103

4210

4240

4240
4240

Total
Number
of Units:

30

30

27

16

140
28

36

24

88

33

24

24

24

24

17

18

17

24

Total
Low-
Income
Units:

30

30

27

16

140

28

24

24

24

24

17

18

14

24



MEA19880035

MEA19880040

MEA19880045

MEA19880050

MEA19880055

MEA19880060

MEA19880065

MEA19880070

MEA19880075

MEA19880080

MEA19880085

MEA19880090

MEA19880095

MEA19880100

MEA19880105

MEA19880110
MEA19880115
MEA19880120

MEA19880125

MEA19880130
MEA19880135

MEA19880140

MEA19890005

MEA19890010

MEA19890015
MEA19890020
MEA19890025

BIRMINGHAM
VILLAGE

BOWDOINHAM
ESTATES

DEER CROSSING
APTS

EAST RIDGE
ESTATES

HARBOR HILL
ESTATES

HERITAGE VIEW
APTS

HOLDAN SQUARE
APTS

JENKINS HEIGHTS
APTS

KILKENNY PLACE

LIMESTONE
ESTATES

LISBON SENIOR
VILLAGE

MAPLE TREE
ESTATES

MEADOWBROOK
APTS

PERRAMOND
ESTATES

PLEASANTWOOD
ESTATE IV

SARA PEPPER PLACE
SEWALL COMMONS
SHERWOOD APTS

SHIRETOWN APTS

SILVER PINES APTS
STORY HILL APTS

TURNER SQUARE
APTS

BIRCHES (BELFAST)

BUCKFIELD
ELDERLY HOUSING

CARIBOU APTS
FERNWOLD APTS
GREENVILLE APTS

23 Highbrook
Rd

87 Old Van
Buren Rd

56 Birch St

30 Lavoie Ave

169 Saco Ave

18 N St

7 Valley View
Rd

174 Main St

22 School St

Randolph

Bowdoinham

Farmington

Southwest
Harbor

Bar Harbor
New Sweden
Brewer

Danforth
Sherman

Limestone
Lewiston

Mapleton

Livermore
Falls

Madawaska

Old Orchard
Beach

Dixfield
Washburn
Skowhegan

Machias

Fryeburg
Washburn

Turner
Belfast
Buckfield

Caribou
Wilton
Greenville

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

4609

4750

4240

4756

4064

4224

4654

4037

4915

24

25

24

25

25

24

25

24
12

25

20

25

24

25

30

12
24
26

20

25
24

25

24

20

32
34
24

24

25

24

25

25

24

25

24
12

25

20

25

23

25

12
24
26

20

25
24

25

24

20

32
34
24



HUNTRESS

MEA19890030 CARDENS Belfast ME 24 24
MEA19890035 |  ISLAND APTS Fairfield ME 23 23
MEA19890040 | DOMINICAN COURT | 56 Birch St Lewiston ME | 4240 45 45
NEWPORT FAMILY
MEA19890045 HOUSING Newport ME 24 24
NORTHFIELD GREEN
MEA19890050 BUILDING 147 Allen Ave | Portland ME | 4103 | 200 200
MEA19890060 | SOUTH PARIS APTS South Paris | ME 25 25
MEA19890065 | UNITY FAMILY APTS | 139 School St Unity ME | 4988 20 20
WASHINGTON 809
MEA19890070 POUSE Washington St Bath ME | 4530 53 52
MEA19890075 | WEXFORD PLACE Monticello | ME 16 16
MEA19900005 | ASHLAND ESTATES Ashland ME 25 25
ATKINSON
MEA19900010 | APTS/MANSFIELD 228 Lishon St | Lewiston ME | 4240 32 15
BUILD
BELFAST SQUARE 28 Merriam
MEA19900015 TS g Belfast ME | 4915 25 25
BUCKSPORT
MEA19900020 | oo Xer Ao Bucksport ME 25 25
GUILFORD FAMILY .
MEA19900025 | 15 /i PROJEG Guilford ME 24 24
HARBORLIGHT .
MEA19900030 SQUARE 17 W Main St Searsport ME 4974 25 25
MEAL19900035 |LONGMEADOW APTS |20 Mclellan St| Skowhegan | ME | 4976 28 28
MEA19900040 MILO APTS 641 Park St Milo ME | 4463 24 24
MEA19900045 | OAK RIDGE APTS 401 Oak Bath ME | 4530 30 30
Grove Ave
MEA19900050 | RIVERVIEW APTS | 8 River Rd Howland ME | 4448 9 9
SHERMAN STREET
MEA19900055 PROJECT 56 Sherman St Portland ME 4101 50 21
MEA19900060 PEMBROOK PINES | °° Peg‘rbmo" Bangor ME 24 23
MEA19900065 | WICKLOW PLACE Bridgewater | ME 16 12
MEA19900070  WOODLAND ACREs | 26 Woodland Milo ME | 4463 24 24
Acres Rd
MEA19900075 WOODSIDE APTS | 50°8 ;'Sbon Lisbon ME | 4250 28 28
MEA19910005 | BUSCKSPORT PARK Bucksport | ME 24 24
APTS
MEA19910010 |CORNISH PARK APTS Cornish ME 25 25
MEA19910015  CRANBERRY PEAK Eustis ME 14 14

APTS



MEA19910020

MEA19910025

MEA19910030

MEA19910035
MEA19920005

MEA19920010

MEA19920015

MEA19920020

MEA19920025
MEA19920030
MEA19920035

MEA19920040

MEA19920045

MEA19920050

MEA19920060

MEA19920065

MEA19930005
MEA19930010

MEA19930015

MEA19930020

MEA19930025

MEA19930030

MEA19930035

MEA19930040

MEA19930045

MEA19930050

ESTATES

EAST BRIDGE 300 E Bridge
STREET APTS St
MONSON ELDERLY
APTS
MOUNTAIN VIEW .
VILLAGE 1 W Main St
NARRAGUAGUS Rr 1
ESTATES IV
BETHEL PARK APTS | 23 Mason St
CORTLAND COURT 696
Westbrook St
COUNTRY VIEW Rt1
APTS
GRAND ISLE 35 Creamery
ESTATES St
GREENLEAF APTS
HIGH POINT APTS |7 Academy St
KILCONNELL PLACE
MILLBROOK 175
COMMONS Twombley Rd
PITTSFIELD PARK 176 Leighton
APTS St
RIDGEVIEW APTS  |° Va"gé View
HILL STREET .
COMMONS | 35 Hill St
VALLEY BROOK .
VILLAGE Main St
CENTURY HOUSE 55 N St
COURT STREET APTS 108 Ct St
HADLEY'S LAKE
APTS
HERITAGE KNOLL
APTS 16 Upland Rd
KINGFIELD West
ELDERLY HOUSING | Kingfield Rd
LAKE ST GEORGE .
VILLAGE 5 Pine Ter
MC . .
SMITH/SHERWOOD Ma'”eSStUH'gh
APTS
PARKWOODS APTS
PITTSFIELD .
GARDENS 100 Main St
RIDGELAND 109 Ridgeland

Ave

Westbrook
Monson
Fort Kent

Cherryfield
Bethel

South Portland
Pembroke

Grand Isle

Bowdoinham
Calais
Houlton

Sanford

Pittsfield

Machias
South Paris

Strong

Houlton
Auburn

East Machias
Lisbon
Kingfield

Liberty

Farmington

Anson

Pittsfield

South Portland

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

4092

4743

4217

4106

4619

4073

4967

4654

4281

4730
4210

4250

4949

4967

4106

100

24

24

16
24

188

16

16

21

12

16

18

25

20

19
28

18

48

16

18

25

24

15

80

56

24

24

16
24

61

16

16

21

12

16

18

25

20

19
28

18

47

16

18

25

24

15

80



MEA19930060

MEA19930065

MEA19940005

MEA19940010

MEA19940015

MEA19940020

MEA19940025

MEA19940030

MEA19950005

MEA19950010

MEA19950020

MEA19950025

MEA19950030

MEA19950035

MEA19950040

MEA19950045

MEA19950050
MEA19950055
MEA19950060

MEA19960005

MEA19960010
MEA19960015

MEA19960020

MEA19960025

MEA19960030

TOWN HALL APTS

WOODGATE APTS
FLAGSTAFF LAKE

SHORE APTS

GREEN ACRES

ESTATES

HILL STREET
COMMONS 11

QUODDY FARMS

WATERFORD ACRES

APTS

WEST FRONT
RESIDENCE

ACADEMY PARK

APTS

BOYNTON MANOR

APTS

FORT HALIFAX

COMMONS

LEDGEWOOD NORTH

LEDGEWOOD
TERRACE

PINE BROOK APTS

PINE LEDGE
TERRACE

PLEASANT HEIGHTS

I
RIVERPARK

RIVERSIDE ESTATES
AMBASSADOR APTS
ANDROSCOGGIN

VILLAGE Il

COVERED BRIDGE

APTS

HILLSIDE ACRES
LAFAYETTE SQUARE

APTS

MOUNTAINVIEW

TERRACE

NORTH RIDGE APTS

5753 Bennoch
Rd

49 Wing St

Old Flagstaff
Rd

New
Meadows Rd
33 Hill St

7 Toll Bridge
Rd

709 Valley Rd

3 Family Cir

28 Academy
St

32 Boynton St

101 Halifax St

1500
Ledgewood
Ter

1500
Ledgewood
Ter

1la Pinebrook
Ter

Ledgewood
Ter

3 Thibodeau
St

278 Main St
41 River Rd
2 Congress St
9 Northern
Ave
392 Water St

Hill St

638 Congress
St

Dartmouth St

17 Jacobs Ave

Lagrange
Lisbon Falls

Eustis
Bath
South Paris
Eastport
Waterford
Skowhegan
Presque Isle
Eastport

Winslow

Saco

Saco

Old Orchard
Beach

Saco

Fort Kent

Auburn
Brunswick
Belfast

Auburn

Guilford
Oakland

Portland

Skowhegan

Caribou

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

4453

4252

4281

4631

4088

4976

4769

4631

4901

4072

4072

4064

4743

4210
4011
4915

4210

4443

4101

4736

24

48

20

48

26

24

14

30

30

22

24

24

30

30

48

16

14
48
24

70

10
24

92

36

49

24
47

20

20

26

24

12

30

30

22

24

24

30

30

37

16

14
10
24

70

10
24

65

36

49



MEA19960035

MEA19960040
MEA19970005

MEA19970010

MEA19970015

MEA19970020

MEA19970025

MEA19970030

MEA19970035

MEA19990005

MEA19990010

MEA19990015

MEA19990020

MEA19990025

MEAZ20000005

MEA20000007

MEA20000010

MEAZ20000015
MEA20000020

MEAZ20000025

MEAZ20010005

MEA20010010

MEAZ20010015

MEA20010017

BIRCHES (OLD
ORCHARD BEACH)

VILLAGE GREEN

APTS

CARRABEC PARK

FREESE BUILDING

LARRABEE VILLAGE

MERRY GARDENS

ESTATES

NORTH ANSON
ELDERLY HOUSING

NORTH RIDGE Il

SCATTERED SITE
SPECIAL NEEDS

HOUSING

COURT APTS

HIGH STREET

WOODLAND
COMMONS

BETSY ROSS

FREESE ASSISTED

LIVING

NORTON STREET

APTS

SANDY CREEK

HEIGHTS

MEGUNTICOOK

HOUSE

BROOKSIDE
VILLAGE
(FREEPORT)

CHOM SCATTERED
SITES SUPPORTIVE

HOUSING

MAYFLOWER PLACE

STEARNS ASSISTED

LIVING

75 Ross Rd

36 EIm St

4 Carrigan Dr

28 Merchants
Plz

30 Liza
Harmon Dr

87 John St

21 Jacobs Ave

14 High St

AUBURN TERRACE |246 Auburn St

LINCOLNVILLE
VILLAGE APTS

NORTHWOOD

Heal Rd
1 Northwood
Ct
Rte 160

500
Ledgewood
Dr

99 Preble St

74 Main St

11 Norton St

41 Sawyer Cir
73 Harlow St

79 Union St

7 Spring St

25 Wall St

27 Mayflower
St

1 Katahdin
Ave

Old Orchard
Beach

Fort Fairfield
North Anson

Bangor
Westbrook
Camden

North Anson

Caribou
South Paris

Portland

Lincolnville

Bath

South Paris
Kittery

South Portland

Bangor

South Berwick

Bridgton
Bangor

Camden

Freeport

Portland

Sanford

Millinocket

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

4064

4742

4958

4401

4092

4843

4736

4281

4103

4530

3904

4106

4401

3908

4009
4401

4843

4032

4103

4073

4462

88

10
14

34

150

30

14

19

164

134

32

65

123

39

20

20
32

34

16

24

35

20

88

10
14

34

150

30

14

19

164

134

32

65

50

39

20

20
32

24

16

24

35

20



MEA20010018

MEA20010020
MEA20010025

MEA20010030

MEA20020005

MEAZ20020010

MEA20020015

MEAZ20020020

MEA20020025

MEA20020030

MEA20020035

MEA20020040
MEA20020045

MEA20020050

MEA20030005

MEAZ20030010

MEA20030015

MEAZ20030020

MEA20030025

MEAZ20030030

MEA20030035

MEA20030040

MEAZ20030045

MEA20030050

MEAZ20040005

STEARNS
CONGREGATE

STERNS
INN AT CITY HALL

UNITY VILLAGE AT
BAYSIDE

BAY HEAD APTS
ELLEN LEACH
MEMORIAL HOME

FRYEBURG &
BETHEL STATION

ISLAND VIEW APTS

MEADOW VIEW
APTS

OXFORD HILLS APTS
POND CIRCLE
ROSS CORNER

WOODS

BRANNIGAN HOUSE

YORK SENIOR
HOUSING

DEERFIELD VILLAGE
APTS

GRAHAM SCHOOL
SENIOR HOUSING

LEDGEWOOD COURT

LINCOLN STREET
APTS

PLANT HOME
OLD HIGH SCHOOL

APTS

PROP FAMILY
HOUSING PHASE |

SEABREEZE APTS

ELLSWORTH
CONGREGATE

WELLESLEY
ESTATES

CASCO TERRACE

275 Katahdin

Ave Millinocket
84 Maine Ave | Millinocket
1 Cony St Augusta
275
Cumberland Portland
Ave
Patterson Hill
Rd Belfast
1 Taylor Dr Brewer
74 Main St Bangor
151 Walnut St Portland
25 Eliza
Steele Dr Rockland
63 Cottage St Norway
2 Pine Ridge Damariscotta
Rd
104 Ross Rd Kennebunk
90 High St Portland
117 Long
Sands Rd York
246 Pond Rd Bridgton
3 Flagg St Veazie
207
Ledgewood Ct | Damariscotta
Dr

125 Lincoln St Saco

1 Washington

St Bath
765 Main St Westbrook
49 Hanover St Portland
8 Prospect St Searsport
21 Edgewood Ellsworth
Way
1818 Forest Portland
Ave
41 State St Portland

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

4462

4462
4330

4101

4412

4401

4101

4841

4268

4543

4043
4101

3909

4009

4401

4543

4072

4530

4092

4101

4974

4605

4103

4101

12

32
31

33

24

30

16

70

20

18

13

32
10

36

24

20

24

21

37

29

12

18

32

45

27

12

32
31

26

24

24

16

29

20

18

13

31
10

36

24

20

24

21

32

29

18

32

19

13



MEA20040012

MEA20040015

MEA20040020
MEA20040025

MEA20040030

MEA20040035

MEA20040040

MEA20040045

MEA20040050

MEAZ20040055

MEA20040060

MEA20050005

MEAZ20050010

MEA20050015
MEAZ20050020

MEAZ20050025

MEA20050030

MEAZ20050035

MEA20050040

MEAZ20060005

MEAZ20060010

MEA20060015

MEAZ20060020

MEA20060025

MEAZ20060030

GLENRIDGE
GARDENS

HARMON PINES

MAPLE STREET APTS
PIERSON LANE APTS
RIVER VALLEY

VILLAGE

ST DOMINIC'S
SCHOOL APTS

STEVENS GREEN

APTS

TOWNHOUSES AT

OCEAN EAST

TOWNHOUSES AT

OCEAN EAST

WINDWARD MANOR

APTS
YALE COURT

DEVELOPMENT

BRICK HILL

TOWNHOUSES
LOGAN PLACE

MARBLE OAKS
PATRIOT PLACE
PENQUIS FAMILY

HOUSING
PROP FAMILY

HOUSING PHASE 11
UNITY GARDENS
WESTBROOK POINTE

CONGRESS SQUARE

FARMINGTON HILLS

APTS
CORUNDEL
COMMONS
YMCA APTS

BRICK HILL
COTTAGES

VALLEY ST APTS

54 Glenridge
Dr

381 Parker
Farm Rd

57 Maple St
3 High St
84 Strawberry
Ave

42 Gray St
5 Lovejoy St
1 Schooner Rd
6 Schooner Rd

33 Prospect St
240 Harvard
St

1 Townhouse
Dr

52 Frederick
Rd

14 Sara Ln
16 Patriots Ln

169 Griffin Rd

77 Grant St
124 Tandberg
Trail
5 Teri Cir

579 Congress
St

204 Cascade
Leisure Park
Rd
14 Hill St
231 High St
1 Red Oak Dr

315 Valley St

MEA20060035 | GOLDER COMMONS | 87 Bridge St

Augusta

Buxton

Lewiston
Biddeford

Lewiston

Portland

Rockland

South Portland

South Portland

Searsport

Portland

South Portland

Portland

Waldoboro
Sanford

Bangor
Portland

Windham
Westbrook

Portland

Farmington

Corinna
Portland
South Portland

Portland
Westbrook

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

4330

4093

4240
4005

4240

4102

4841

4106

4106

4974

4103

4106

4106

4572
4073

4401

4101

4062

4092

4101

4938

4928

4101

4106

4102
4092

120

20

16
68

296

12

26

32

54

16

30

66

30

16
40

16

16

24

198

160

10

20
32
44

24
34

117

20

16
68

296

12

26

32

33

16

30

66

30

16
40

16

16

24

181

160

10

20
32
44

24
34



MEA20060040
MEA20060045

MEA20060050

MEA20060055

MEA20060060

MEA20060065

MEA20060066

MEA20070005

MEA20070010

MEA20070015

MEAZ20070020

MEA20070025

MEAZ20070030
MEA20070035

MEA20070040

MEAZ20070045

MEA20070050

MEAZ20070055

MEA20080005

MEA20080010

MEAZ20080015

MEA20080020

MEAZ20080025

MEAZ20080030

MEA20080035

MEAZ20080040

MEA20090005

IRIS PARK APTS
FORE RIVER APTS
VARNEY SQUARE

APTS

PROP FAMILY

HOUSING PHASE 11

WALKER TERRACE

APPLEGATE
VILLAGE

CUSPES PARK

BANGOR

WATERWORKS
CAPITAL VILLAGE

APTS
CASCADES

CREEKSIDE VILLAGE

LAROSE GARDENS

APTS

NORTHSIDE APTS
SEASIDE HEIGHTS
STEPHEN EATON

APTS

TOWNHOUSES AT
DAVIS ISLAND

WATER STREET

APTS
PEARL PLACE

BATES STREET
SENIOR HOUSING

BAYSIDE EAST
BESSEY COMMONS
SENIOR HOUSING
BRICK HILL HEIGHTS

CLEARWATER BEND
COUSENS SCHOOL

APTS

ONE FLAGG PLACE

THE MAPLES AT
MAYFLOWER DRIVE

53 DANFORTH
STREET

189 Park Ave
63 Frederic St

7 Unity Ln

135
Cumberland
Ave

1 Walker St

20 State Rte
236

34 Koluskap
Rd

1 Waterworks
Rd
York Farm Rd

8 Powell Ave

50 Baribeau
Dr

231 New
Gorham Rd

250 Griffin Rd

72 Ryan Rd

102 Stephen
Eaton Ln

45 Rte One

98 Water St
159 Oxford St
250 Bates St
47 Smith St
272 UsRte 1

80 Brickhill
Ave

27 Reed St
12 Day St

1 Flagg St

20 Mayflower
St

53 Danforth St

Portland
Portland

Freeport

Portland

Portland

North Berwick

Pleasant Point

Bangor

Augusta
Oakland

Brunswick

Westbrook

Bangor
Belfast

Wells

Edgecomb

Augusta
Portland
Lewiston
Portland

Scarborough

South Portland
Westbrook
Kennebunk

Veazie

Sanford

Portland

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

4102
4102

4032

4101

4102

4667

4401

4963

4011

4092

4401
4915

4090

4556

4330

4101

4240

4101

4074

4106

4092

4043

4401

4073

4101

31
20

30

20

40

28

28

35

30

26

40

26

28
38

36

26

24

60

30

20

54

30
23
28
24

26

43

30
20

24

20

22

28

28

35

30

26

40

21

28
38

36

26

24

60

30

20

54

30
23
28
24

26

30



MEA20090007

MEA20090010

MEAZ20090015

MEA20090020

MEA20090900

MEAZ20100005

MEA20100008

MEAZ20100010

MEA20100015

MEA20100017

MEAZ20100020

MEA20100022

MEAZ20100025

MEA20110005
MEAZ20110010
MEA20110012

MEA20110013

MEAZ20110015

MEAZ20110017

MEA20110020
MEA20110249

MEA20120010

MEAZ20120015

MEAZ20120020
MEA20120025
MEAZ20120030

MEA20120035

BETHESDA HOUSE
OLDE WOOLEN MILL

APTS

PLEASANT
CROSSING

VINCENT SQUARE

APTS

SHAKER POND

COMMONS
BIRCH HILL

ELDERLY HOUSING

EMERSON
COMMONS

FLORENCE HOUSE

APTS

FOREST GREEN
GREENTREE APTS

LAKEVIEW SENIOR

HOUSING

MARKET SQUARE

COMMONS

MILL AT SACO

FALLS

GILMAN SCHOOL

KNOX HOTEL
MAINE HALL

MILLER SQUARE ON

HARLOW

SPRING CROSSING

WEBSTER SCHOOL

YORK MANOR

APPLEWOOD APTS
CASCADE BROOK

(SACO)

EMERY SCHOOL

APTS

HEALY TERRACE

OAK LEAF 2

OAK STREET LOFTS

PARK STREET
SCHOOL
(KENNEBUNK)

3 Horn Xing

10 Canal St
89 Pleasant St

8 Mill St

199
Waterboro Rd

281 Bates St
13 Emerson St

190 Valley St

1 Parkview Ct
45 New
England Rd

22 Main St

40 Market Sq
100 Saco Falls
Way
21 Gilman St
192 Main St
288 Union St

323 Harlow St

19 Ash St

95 Hampshire
St

15 Amherst St
73 Pearl St
21 Dawn
Marie Dr
79 Birch St

81 Ash St
24 S St
72 Oak St

14 Park St

Kennebunk

North Berwick

Waterville

Auburn

Alfred

Lewiston

Portland

Portland
Biddeford

Augusta

Lincoln

Houlton

Biddeford

Waterville
Thomaston
Bangor

Bangor
Westbrook
Auburn

Biddeford
Camden

Saco

Biddeford

Lewiston
Freeport
Portland

Kennebunk

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME
ME
ME

ME

4043

3906

4901

4210

4002

4240

4101

4102

4005

4330

4457

4730

4005

4901
4861
4401

4401

4092

4210

4005
4843

4072

4005

4240
4032
4101

4043

41

40

21

17

21

20

39

25

40

84

24

28

66

35
29
28

54

34

28

45
30

30

24

32
25
37

30

41

40

21

17

20

20

39

25

40

83

24

17

40

35
29
28

54

34

28

45
21

30

24

32
25
37

30



MEA20120262

MEA20120263

MEA20120264

MEA20130001

MEA20130002
MEA20130003

MEA20130004

MEAZ20130005
MEA20130006

MEA20130007

MEA20130008

MEA20130009

MEAZ20130010

MEA20130011

MEA20130012

MEA20140271

MEA20140272

MEA20140273

MEAZ20141001

MEA20150001

MEA20150002

MEA20150003

MEA20150004

MEA20150005

PEARL PLACE PHASE

SULLIVAN SCHOOL

APTS
THE LOFTS AT
BATES MILL

CHAMBERLAIN
PLACE

DANFORTH ON HIGH |81 Danforth St

ELM TERRACE

GERALD SENIOR
RESIDENCES

GOOSE RIVER APTS

HYACINTH PLACE

NEW MARBLEHEAD

MANOR ONE

RIVERSHORE PLACE

STONECREST

MANOR (STANDISH)

STRAW WAY
FAMILY HOUSING

THE MEADOWS
VILLAGE GREEN

APTS

BROOKSIDE
VILLAGE
(FARMINGTON)

LEONARD LAKE
SENIOR HOUSING

OSPREY CIRCLE

GOLDEN/PARK
VILLAGE AND
MAPLE GROVE

409 CUMBERLAND
AVE APARTMENTS

CONY FLAT IRON

EDWARD ERNST
MANOR

GATEWAY

HERITAGE COURT

184 Pearl St Portland
45 School St Berwick
36 Chestnut St Lewiston
258
Chamberlain Brewer
St
Portland
68 High St Portland
151 Main St Fairfield
6 Alberta Way Belfast
2 Walker St Westbrook
21 Oak Ln Windham
282 Main St Auburn
36 Annies .
Way Standish
10 Straw Way Ellsworth
16 Harmony Fort Fairfield
Ln
12 Drowne Rd | Cumberland
112 Willow Farmington
Springs Dr g
16 Wood St Ellsworth
1 Osprey Cir | South Portland
30 South
Street Saco
Building 1
409
Cumberland Portland
Avenue
110 Cony
Street Augusta
686 Broadway Bangor
11 Lisbon .
Street Lewiston
71 Spring Auburn

Street

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

4101

3901

4240

4412

4101
4101

4937

4915
4092

4062

4210

4084

4605

4742

4021

4938

4605

4106

4072

4101

4330

4402

4240

4210

54

34

48

32

30
38

28

24
37

20

22

25

29

25

38

32

26

48

33

57

48

27

27

43

54

34

33

32

30
38

28

24
37

20

22

25

29

25

38

32

26

29

32

46

48

27

27

43



NORTH VIEW 185 Summer

MEA20150006 | o yory it Strent | |Dover Foxcroft | ME | 4426 24 24
39-45
MEAZ20150007 PINECREST Pinecrest Sabattus ME 4280 16 16
Avenue
RIDGELAND 101 Ridgeland
MEA20150008 GARDENS Averue | South Portland | ME | 4106 44 44
MEA20150009  SOMERSET PLACE | ° Sglr:(fe“‘*t Brewer ME | 4412 28 28
MEA20150030 | STEEPLE SQUARE | 17 Webb St | Westbrook | ME | 4092 73 73
MEA20150055 | LINCOLN GREEN | 11 AbbottSt | Old Town ME | 4468 30 30
77 Pine Street
MEA20151001 | BUTLER PAYSON |And 218 State | Portland ME | 4102 56 56
Street
MEA20151002 | CHESTNUT PLACE |, FarkAnd Lewiston ME | 4240 72 72
Lisbon Streets
MALISEET Clover Court
MEA20151003 | REVITALIZATION And Pine Houlton ME | 4730 28 28
PROJECT 1 Drive
25 Ridge
MEA20151004 |ORCHARD HILL APTS od Augusta ME | 4330 36 36
PLEASANT VIEW | 50 Fairmount .
MEA20151005 ACRES Street Lewiston ME 4240 100 100
MEA20151007 | RIVER LANDING |29 Elm Street | Topsham ME | 4086 36 36
ST ANDRES SENIOR | 39 Sullivan .
MEA20151008 HOUSING Street Biddeford ME | 4005 35 35
WILTON SENIOR 11 Eastern .
MEA20151010 LOUSING Avonts Wilton ME | 4294 20 20
YOUNG ST 29 Young .
MEA20151011 | o iomy il Street Berwick ME | 3901 28 28
MEA20151055 | TIMBER RIDGE APTS | L7-36 Timber | o e ME | 4073 | 50 50
Ridge Avenue
HODGKINS SCHOOL | 17 Malta
MEA20160001 |~ p 0 omv 2 Strest Augusta ME | 4330 47 47
LOFTS AT SACO 75 Saco Falls .
MEA20160002 FALLS Way Biddeford ME | 4005 80 66
MEA20160003 | RIDGEWOOD Il 998?562‘:0' Gorham ME | 4038 24 24
MEA20160004 ROSA TRUE 1‘;%2:{ K Portland ME | 4101 10 10
SEBASTICOOK 263 Elm
MEAZ20160005 RIVER APARTMENTS Street Newport ME 4953 24 24
THE CONVENT AT | 41 Sullivan .
MEA20160006 '\ oo o8 Street Biddeford ME | 4005 15 15
MEA20160007 | YILLAGE CENTRE | 266 Center Brewer ME | 4412 0 48

FAMILY APTS Street



MEA20161001

MEA20161002

MEA20170001

MEA20170002

MEA20170003

BAYSIDE ANCHOR

LORING HOUSE

HUSE SCHOOL

HUSTON COMMONS

THE MALCOLM A
NOYES APTS AT
MILLBROOK
ESTATES

81 EAST
OXFORD
STREET

1125
BRIGHTON
AVENUE

39
ANDREWS
ROAD

72 BISHOP
STREET

PORTLAND

PORTLAND

BATH

PORTLAND

290 EAST
BRIDGE
STREET

WESTBROOK

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

4101

4102

4530

4103

4092

45

104

59

30

38

45

100

43

30

38



